

November 5th, 2024 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

USM Technology Named Finalist in the Prestigious 2024 MSP Titans of the Industry Awards

Allen, Texas – USM Technology, a leading managed service provider (MSP) based in Allen, Texas, is thrilled to announce its selection as a finalist for the inaugural 2024 MSP Titans of the Industry Awards. This recognition underscores USM Technology's unwavering commitment to excellence, innovation, and industry leadership.

The MSP Titans of the Industry Awards celebrate high achievers in the MSP sector, honoring organizations that have made outstanding contributions through superior service, cutting-edge solutions, and impactful growth. USM Technology's nomination as a finalist is a testament to the company's dedication to driving client success and advancing the MSP industry.

"We are incredibly honored to be recognized as a finalist in this year's MSP Titans of the Industry Awards," said Stephen Cracknell, CEO and Co-Founder of USM Technology. "This nomination reflects the hard work and dedication of our entire team, who are committed to providing exceptional service and pioneering innovation. To be acknowledged among such a distinguished group of industry leaders is truly humbling."

The finalist selection process involved a rigorous evaluation of each nominee's business growth, customer satisfaction, and overall impact on the industry. The winners will be announced at the MSP Titans of the Industry Awards ceremony on December 4, 2024, at the iconic Beverly Hilton Hotel.

USM Technology is excited to join industry peers at the upcoming awards ceremony, celebrating the achievements of all nominees and sharing in the spirit of progress and innovation within the MSP community.

About USM Technology

Founded in 2010, USM Technology empowers mid-market businesses across Texas to navigate rapid growth by providing strategic insights into compliance, cybersecurity, and mergers and acquisitions (M&A). With a focus on transforming technology into a competitive advantage, USM's clients include companies backed by private equity and family wealth funds. USM Technology delivers a comprehensive suite of IT services, from cybersecurity and cloud solutions to Microsoft 365 expertise, supporting complex IT projects and ensuring cost-effective, compliant, and scalable technology strategies.

About The Author

Stephen Cracknell, CEO and Co-Founder of USM Technology, is a recognized industry leader and best-selling author of *Cyber Storm*. Since founding USM Technology, Stephen has remained committed to helping clients leverage technology for sustained growth and competitive edge.

Media Contact:

Jenny Chen

Phone: 214-390-9252

Email: jenny.chen@usmtechnology.com Website: <u>www.usmtechnology.com</u>